Capitalization Rate 9.19%
Gross Income Multiplier 7.55
Cash on Cash 11.05%
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.532
Price/SqFt $195

Proforma Income Statement

Mixed-Use Portfolio

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Gross Income
Sample Shopping Center $288,313 $300,978 $314,431 $328,723 $343,907
Redondo Professional Building 515,237 531,994 557,826 585,588 613,887
Los Amigos Apartments 200,400 210,420 220,941 231,988 243,587

Total Gross Income $1,003,950 $1,043,392 $1,093,198 $1,146,299 $1,201,381
Less: Vacancy & Credit Loss 51,130 45,464 47,681 50,046 52,491

Effective Income $952,819 $997,928 $1,045,517 $1,096,253 $1,148,890
Less: Operating Expenses
Sample Shopping Center 52,246 54,669 57,227 59,931 62,789
Redondo Professional Building 141,126 146,131 151,334 156,762 162,369
Los Amigos Apartments 55,469 57,780 60,203 62,743 65,405

Total Operating Expenses $248,841 $258,580 $268,764 $279,435 $290,562
Net Operating Income $703,979 $739,347 $776,753 $816,818 $858,328
Less: Debt Service
Sample Shopping Center (19,080 sf) 70,442 70,442 142,441 142,441 142,441
Redondo Professional Building (19,500 sf) 251,717
Los Amigos Apartments (42 units) 130,583

Total Debt Service $452,742
Net Operating Cash Flow $251,237
Taxable Income and Taxes
(Losses Carried Forward)

Taxable Revenues $952,819
Less: Deducted Expenses 248,841
Less: Interest Expense 385,268
Less: Amortized Points 6,620
Less: Depreciation 163,302

Ordinary Income $148,789
Taxable Income 148,789
(Cum Suspended Losses) 0
Taxes Due (- = Savings) 46,125
Cash Flow After Tax $205,112

planEASe Portfolios

* Purchase of any type of Mixed-Use Property
Projection Reports for Client Property Portfolios
Properties with multiple Reimbursement Pools

* Multi-Property Portfolios for Purchase / Sale